claim Number: [INNNNBEB o2 A< nment Number: 143-001-0002 Owner Name: - JTA OF LEESVILLE

Date: 1/5/201001:43 PM
Estimate ID: 1430010002
Estimate Version: 0
Committed
Profile ID: MASTER

Estimate Totals

Add'l
Labor Sublet
I. Labor Subtotals Units Rate Amount Amount Totals Il. Part Replacement Summary Amount
Body 64.6 40,00 3.00 0.00 2,587.00 T Taxable Parts 7,153.33
Refinish 28.3 40.00 5.00 0.00 1,137.00 T Sales Tax @ 8.250% 590.15
Mechanical 11.2 84.00 0.00 0.00 940.80 T
Total Replacement Parts Amount 7,743.48
Taxable Labor 4,664.80
Labor Summary 104.1 4,664,80
lll. Additional Costs Amount V. Adjustments Amount
Taxable Costs 453.00 Insurance Deductible ' 0.00
Sales Tax @ 8.250% 37.37
Customer Responsibility 0.00
Non-Taxable Costs 5.00
Total Additional Costs 495.37
L Total Labor: 4,664.80
I8 Total Replacement Parts: 7,743.48
I Total Additional Costs: 495,37
Gross Total: 12,903.65
v, Total Adjustments: 0.00
Net Total: 12,903.65
Point(s) of Impact
11 Left Front Comer (P), 4 Right Rear Side (S)
Insurance Co: Cambridge Intg Srvcs Grp (CBill) - inspection Site: DALLAS IMPOUND
Address: Address: 1955 VILBIG
DALLAS, TX

Inspection Date: 1/ 5/2010

Body Shop: DALLAS IMPOUND LOT
Address: 1955 VILBIG MAPSCO 448
DALLAS, TX 75208
Work Phone: (214) 670-5116
Fax Phone: {214) 670-5179

THIS REPAIR APPRAISAL MAY BE PREPARED BASED UPON THE USE OF ONE OR
MORE AFTERMARKET CRASH AND/OR OTHER PARTS SUPPLIED BY A SOURCE OTHER
THAN THE MANUFACTURER OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE. PARTS USED IN THE REPAIR
OF YOUR VEHICLE BY OTHER THAN THE ORIGINAL MANUFACTURER ARE REQUIRED
TO BE AT LEAST EQUAL IN TERMS OF FIT, QUALITY, AND PERFORMANCE TO THE
ORIGINAL PARTS SUPPLIED BY THE MANUFACTURER. :

ESTIMATE RECALL NUMBER: 01/05/2010 13:43:19 1430010002

Mitchell Data Version: DEC_09_V UltraMate is a Trademark of Mitchell International
Copyright (C) 1994 - 2009 Mitchell International Page 3 of 4
UltraMate Version: 6.7.024 All Rights Reserved

TOY-TQ002-06-3C-00001718





